Family Relations Contact Information 2021-22: 
General BuckeyeThon Questions? Email buckeyethon@osu.edu
Vice President of Strategic Engagement: Rakesh Murugesan (VPSE.BuckeyeThon@osu.edu) 
Director of Family Relations: Bianca Banez (FR.BuckeyeThon@osu.edu)
Strategic Partner: Franny Trezza (trezza.8@osu.edu)
Buckeye Buddies Coordinator: Lauren Battin (battin.16@osu.edu)
Internal Inspiration Coordinator: Carolyn Stehle (stehle.17@osu.edu)
Events Inspiration Coordinator: Ariela Zonenashvili (zonenashvili.1@osu.edu)
Family Integration Coordinator: Anthony Koulianos (koulianos.3@osu.edu)
Family Stewardship Coordinator: Jakob Bering (bering.3@osu.edu)

